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ADVICE OF SUBALLOTMENT
CY2023

干ebⅢa吋21, 2023

Major Finai Output : HIGHER EDUCATION

Dept./O仰Ce/Center: COLしEGE OF問ANAGE剛ENT AND ECONO問ICS

The fdi10Wing allotments are made availabie in support to programs and p「Qjects fo「

the CaIenda「 Yea「 2023. It is the responsibility of the Department/O輌ce Heads and Cente「

Directo「S tO keep expend軸肥s w韓hin the limit of the amounts aIIo慣ed.

B「eakdown :

SuppIies

Travel

Fuei

Semi Expendabie

Repair and Maintenance

TOTAし

Note:

92,294.90

17,461.20

7,483.37

16,130,82

16,629,71

1 50,000.00

lt is advised that you follow the above figures unde「 its co「responding account titIes,

Prepared By:

Head, Budget O櫛ce

Noted By:

楊紘一錦紗
LOUELしA C。 AMPAC

Financial Management Directo「

Vision:　　A gioba叩y competitive unive「Sfty fo「 science. technology, and enviJOnmental conservation.

Mission:　　DeveIopment of a highiy compe棚Ve human 「esource, Cu請ingredge scien棚C knowIedge

and innovative technologies for sustainabie communities and envi「Onment.
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